SEDIV Iron Battle 2015 Final RAW

Position Class/# Name Event Total
1 CSP 163 Darryl Engle 614.980
2 CSP 10 John Waight 615.415
3 SSM 10 Nick Reynolds 622.120
4 STU 24 Jerry Ledford 628.087
5 STU 98 Brian Flanagan 631.523
6 SM 11 Sara Tongsuvone 633.718
7 SM 111 Chaisit Tongsuvone 635.540
8 BSP 2 Sam Copeland 635.638
9 BSP 21 Heath Patterson 640.621
10 XBS 96 Edward Fisher 642.601
11 XDS 55 Dennis Sparks 643.633
12 XCS 99 Clay McCool 646.440
13 SM 187 Lee Stanton 648.336
14 BSP 90 Rod Hardiman 650.616
15 STR 12 Tristan James 656.640
16 STX 68 Max Appelbaum 657.222
17 XSTR 9 Bo Jinright 659.219
18 STR 161 Mark Kilgore 659.723
19 XSTX 4 Sean Yoder 661.560
20 SMF 17 Erik Brakhage 667.962
21 BS 417 Steve Turner 668.566
22 STX 168 Jeff Appelbaum 669.728
23 STX 155 Daniel Chhit 671.474
24 BS 52 John Allen 673.453
25 NBS 7 Charles Krampert 673.694
26 CsP1 Joseph Stitt 674.712
27 ES 53 Michael Robinson 676.373
28 AS 72 Steve Saunders 677.977
29 STR 66 Chris Chatta 680.959
30 STR 2 Tanner Powell 684.903
31 STR 44 Gabriel Ward 684.996
32 AS 6 Bob White 687.178
33 BSP 96 Tom Hill 689.580
34 SM 87 Randall Wilkinson 694.243
35 STX 14 Rob Arbitelle 694.585
36 BS 59 Miky Basso 695.132
37 XP 19 Delanie Calhoun 697.046
38 STR 17 Justin Wilder 700.489
39 STR 16 Steven Vanzant 700.560
40 SMF 3 Matthew Brower 701.321
41 NFS 1 Chris Towe 703.302
42 DSP9 Chris McDonald 708.082
43 STX 13 Jeramie Bailey 709.032
44 FS 22 Allison Hill 711.334
45 STR 29 Christian Free 713.585




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

SSM 0
CS 67
EM 21
FS 66
STS 3
FS 166
ES 14
XP 71
STX 86
FS 122
XP 149
CS17
STR 24
ESP 21
KM 13
ES 27
NFS 31
ESP 17
NSTU 1
NCSP 86
NSTR 17
HS 10
XP 11
NCSP 1
NSTR 7
XP 111
STF 22

Andrew Reyolds
Daniel Isbell
Robert Stuke

Clancy Bryson
Ricky Ragan

Clinton Woolson
David Steger
Nick Vagner
James Truett

Laraine Wilkinson
Josh Bassett

Tom Murphree
George Oehl

Johnathon Lovell

Brad Clem
Joe Schifano
Miles Crabbe
John Michael Traywick
Kyler Bush
Dustin Hall

Jamie Gonazales
Garrett Hurst

Joshua Talentino
Chris Asmus

James Bedgood

Jeremiah Jones

Patrick Waters

716.876
718.192
719.647
722.166
726.591
735.046
736.314
740.490
740.874
743.160
749.457
760.313
775.830
779.469
792.900
797.117
805.674
809.019
812.897
832.285
854.257
857.249
869.705
890.882
896.478
912.774
971.874




