

<b>SEDIV Iron Battle 2015 Final RAW</b>			
<b>Position</b>	<b>Class/#</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Event Total</b>
1	CSP 163	Darryl Engle	614.980
2	CSP 10	John Waight	615.415
3	SSM 10	Nick Reynolds	622.120
4	STU 24	Jerry Ledford	628.087
5	STU 98	Brian Flanagan	631.523
6	SM 11	Sara Tongsvone	633.718
7	SM 111	Chaisit Tongsvone	635.540
8	BSP 2	Sam Copeland	635.638
9	BSP 21	Heath Patterson	640.621
10	XBS 96	Edward Fisher	642.601
11	XDS 55	Dennis Sparks	643.633
12	XCS 99	Clay McCool	646.440
13	SM 187	Lee Stanton	648.336
14	BSP 90	Rod Hardiman	650.616
15	STR 12	Tristan James	656.640
16	STX 68	Max Appelbaum	657.222
17	XSTR 9	Bo Jinright	659.219
18	STR 161	Mark Kilgore	659.723
19	XSTX 4	Sean Yoder	661.560
20	SMF 17	Erik Brakhage	667.962
21	BS 417	Steve Turner	668.566
22	STX 168	Jeff Appelbaum	669.728
23	STX 155	Daniel Chhit	671.474
24	BS 52	John Allen	673.453
25	NBS 7	Charles Krampert	673.694
26	CSP 1	Joseph Stitt	674.712
27	ES 53	Michael Robinson	676.373
28	AS 72	Steve Saunders	677.977
29	STR 66	Chris Chatta	680.959
30	STR 2	Tanner Powell	684.903
31	STR 44	Gabriel Ward	684.996
32	AS 6	Bob White	687.178
33	BSP 96	Tom Hill	689.580
34	SM 87	Randall Wilkinson	694.243
35	STX 14	Rob Arbitelle	694.585
36	BS 59	Miky Basso	695.132
37	XP 19	Delanie Calhoun	697.046
38	STR 17	Justin Wilder	700.489
39	STR 16	Steven Vanzant	700.560
40	SMF 3	Matthew Brower	701.321
41	NFS 1	Chris Towe	703.302
42	DSP 9	Chris McDonald	708.082
43	STX 13	Jeramie Bailey	709.032
44	FS 22	Allison Hill	711.334
45	STR 29	Christian Free	713.585

46	SSM 0	Andrew Reynolds	716.876
47	CS 67	Daniel Isbell	718.192
48	EM 21	Robert Stuke	719.647
49	FS 66	Clancy Bryson	722.166
50	STS 3	Ricky Ragan	726.591
51	FS 166	Clinton Woolson	735.046
52	ES 14	David Steger	736.314
53	XP 71	Nick Vagner	740.490
54	STX 86	James Truett	740.874
55	FS 122	Laraine Wilkinson	743.160
56	XP 149	Josh Bassett	749.457
57	CS 17	Tom Murphree	760.313
58	STR 24	George Oehl	775.830
59	ESP 21	Johnathon Lovell	779.469
60	KM 13	Brad Clem	792.900
61	ES 27	Joe Schifano	797.117
62	NFS 31	Miles Crabbe	805.674
63	ESP 17	John Michael Traywick	809.019
64	NSTU 1	Kyler Bush	812.897
65	NCSP 86	Dustin Hall	832.285
66	NSTR 17	Jamie Gonazales	854.257
67	HS 10	Garrett Hurst	857.249
68	XP 11	Joshua Talentino	869.705
69	NCSP 1	Chris Asmus	890.882
70	NSTR 7	James Bedgood	896.478
71	XP 111	Jeremiah Jones	912.774
72	STF 22	Patrick Waters	971.874